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i 7 i

1. >Y>¥7as2 TR 1. ¥Ve¥7uys #9.05.01
CYLINDER BLOCK 1OIFD20 1 CYLINDER BLOCK (A1=3TNTE-RSR (D)
______ = =
NPC-2175 = (Fim
SPEC. CODE
D29100-01100 MY LML 0 TVELvIOne MEs AS DESCRIPTION ====Q'TY(IAD)--=- } P/UA R
D29150-02100 REF. LEv. PART NO. (ABICITDI(EY IR
D29150-02200 T . 729100-01560  D4u3“7 Y7 ASSY BLOCK ASSY,CYLINDER 1 ]
D19600-49300 .. 4 . 171051-01921 - 37570 59% FLU 1 1
s ol 124180-01910 732 "p11/4 PLUG PT1/4 3 1
6 . 23871-010000 AL 0 3%PT 1/8 PLUG PT 1/8 1 1
7 . 27231-500000 ¥3nSsrson 50 PLUG 50 1 1
8 . 27241-120000 OLANEPe 30w 12 PLUG 12 2z 1
9 . 27241-300000 7 n*570 5% 30 PLUG 30 6 1
10 .. 129150-02020  AVILFCASiLary>e BOLTY 8 1
13 129150-02800  AIZARPIZLIN MATN BEARING 4 1
16 . 129150-02930  ASAMANPYZI® BEARING THRUST 2 1
19 . 129795-02411  7"wu1 (A BUSH, CAMSHAFT 1 1
20 : 129150-02450  ABAFARPYzo™ BEARING THRUST 1 1
2t . 26106-080162  YN\“A“L+ BX 16 BOLT M 8X 16 PLATED 2 10
22 . 129150-01200 A ANILE BOLT, CYL.HEAD 1% 1
23 . 129100-01330 YL HATYUH Te1.4 GASKET, CYL.HEAD 1 1
24 . 121550-49111  L%afb PT1/4 JOINT PT1/4 1 1
25 . 129150-02870  A{ZATPYLO™ 0.25 U.S MAIN BEARING 0.25U.S & 1
28 . 129150-02940  ABAMASIL CMP((0.250,S THRUST BEARING SET- 2 1@
------- REMARKS (EW39) == === mom oo oo mommam oo mmme—o—ooooeooooo
(11PN~ W (U.§=0.25) IV EDYA 1{1IUNDER-SIZIE{U.S=0.25PART,
PP A LN S et S AN AN 1¢2)OVER-SI1ZE(D.5=0.25) PART.
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H4sr—2
GEAR HOUSI

18

- -

------ +
NG METTR 2. ¥vH5-x 8-05.01
1€1F02) 1 (AY=XTN7B- iD}
_______ GEAR ‘HOUSING (R)23TN7B-RSR (D=
NPC-2175 )= (Frz
v e\ | N B Al ) s A ] neEn AT DESCRIPTION ==~==Q'TY(JAY)==== 1 P/U A R
SPEC. CODE REF. LEV. PART NO. (AT(BYCCICDICEI (F)
D29112-01210 o
D29100-01810 1 . 129100-01500  #“py-A HOUSING, GEAR 1 1
D29150-26100 2 . 129150~01520 2300 (fnpy-x FLANGE 1 1
3 - 121450-01560 DIIZRNLEBN22 STUD M 8X22 3 1
3 - 129150-01580 DIITALE BX30 STUD 8 X 30 1 1
5 . 124160-01751 PeAL YR 1 CAP, LUB.OIL SUPPLY 1 1
6 - 129795-01800 AT~ SEAL, OIL 1 1
7 . 124240-01871 2A2379(H0-P) COVER 2 1
8 - 124240-01882 N°eU%,(HO~P) GASKET 2 2
9 . 124240-01882 NV, (HO-P) GASKET 1 2
10 . 129795-01950 ne12° 2 KNOCK, PIPE 2 1
11 . 194990-22050 YPALANCY2 8 NUT W/WASHER B 2 1
12 . 119462-26020 HO-P(PW1-C~3A PUMP, HYDRAULIC 1 1
13 B 121850-51960 QU2 (FOPHIYY ) O-RING, F.1.PUMP 1 1
14 - 24311-000160 042" 1A P 16.0 0-RING 1A P-16.0 2 10
15 - 24311-000320 0Y2% 1A P 32.0 O-RING 1A P-32.0 1 10
16 . 26106-080122 UNCENILE BX 12 B0LT M 8X 12 PLATED 8 10
17 . 26106-~080162 UNCACLE  BX 16 BOLT M BX 16 PLATED 3 10
18 . 26106-080452 YNNANLE  BX 45 BOLT M BX 45 PLATED 6 10
19 . 26106-080552 TEVLE BX 55 BOLT M 8X 35 PLATED 3 10
20 - 26106-080852 UNCACILE 88X 85 BOLT M 8BX BS5 PLATED 4 10
21 . 26106-080902 UNCRNLE BX 90 BOLY M 8X 90 PLATED 2 10
22 . 26216-080402 DIIZALL  BX 40 STUD M BX 40 PLATED 1 10
23 - 26366-080002 UNNUEIYE 8 NUT M B 3 10
24 . 43400-500410 Y-ITIve 8S WASHER 8, SEAL 8 10
25 . 121023-01550 22378 COVER. BLIND 1 1
26 24311-000260 042" 1A P 26.0 0-RING 1A P-26.0 1 10
27 - 26106-060122 UNUACILE 86X 12 BOLT M 6X 12 PLATED 2 10
28 . 129150-01880 NO VY%, (HO-P) GASKET 1 1
29 . 129150-26000 HO-PORYD CMP DRIVING SET, H. PUMP 1 1
30 an 129150-26050 BYUL (HO-P BRACKET 1 1
32 e 24101-060064 ANPYLZY 6006 BALL BEARING 2 1
33 . 26106-080162 YNCACILE  BX 16 BOLT M 8X 16 PLATED 1 10
34 - 43400-500610 S-LTIVr 8BS WASHER 8, SEAL 1 10

20 3433 8 7 2416

ND62155
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- Pr PRt d &Rt Viros 1 3. RUVTATIFEFTA NS - 89.05.01
MOUNTING FLANGE & OIL SUMP 1rezn MOUNTING FLANGE & OIL SUMP (A)I3THTE-RSR  1D1=
NPC~-2175 (C)= (Fi=
IENL AL 0 PUELNTIN 7D AT DESCRIPTION ———-Q'TY(JA%)-=—= 1 P/U A R
REF. LEV. PART NO. (AY(BYICYIDILEN(F)
733y S 0DE . 129100-01580  A{39E*3 _ 8X16 PARALLER PIN BX 16 1 1
300 2 . 129150-01600  R92F 124340 FLANGE, MOUNTING 1 1
ggg:ég-g:g?g 3 . 26206-100202  #%iLk 10% 20 BOLT M10X 20 PLATED 6 10
4 . 26206-100252  A“WE 10X 25 BOLT MIDX 25 PLATED 4 10
s . 729112-01540  RAILNG 257 CPIAS) SUMP ASSY,LUB.OIL 1 1
& . 105425-01690 73241163 PLUG M16 1 2
8 .. 129100-01790  29IA 2 (AL 2) SUPPORT 2 1
9 .- 43400-500490  -iLIUE-(16) BEAL WASHER 16 1 10
10 . 129100-01730  hoiid1une s SPACER, SUMP 1 1
11 . 26106-080162 YN ILF  8X 16 BOLT M 8X 16 PLATED & 10
12 . 26106-080252  YN“A“Lb  BX 25 BOLT M BX 25 PLATED 2 10
13 . 26106-080452  IN“A“ILb  BX 45 BOLT M B8X 45 PLATED 16 10
14 . 26106-080502  YA“K“Rb  BX 50 BOLT M 8X 50 PLATED & 10
15 . 129100-01580 AfI9Le>  8X1é PARALLER PIN 8X 16 2 1
16 . 129150-01650  21ULS-¥-A CASE, OIL SEAL 1 1
17 . 129150-01660  1° I (A RY-RI-R) GASKET, CASE 1 1
18 . 129795-01780 (e SEAL, 1 1
19 . 26106-080302 YN K%Lt  8X 30 BOLT M 8X 30 PLATED 6 10
20 . 26106-080352  YN“A“LF B8X 35 BOLT W BX 35 PLATED 3 10

(=

¥ovy-—-a
QEARS HOUSING
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- w b #eeeeea + s
4, W=y F&HFF v} Vir0s | b. N —ny F&HK %y b 89.05-01
CYLINDER HEAD & BONNET 1UIFD2) CYLINDER HEAD & BONNET (A)3TN7B-RSR  (D)e
NPC-2175 (Ci= (Fl=
SENY UAML 0 TVELMLINY e A DESCRIPTION ~=eeQTTY(IRD) == en
REF. LEV. PA;T N‘O. - s¢ «Aua)(c)?;?(gur)l P/UA R
1 . 129150-03020  2%y-4»oa COVER, BREATHER 1 1
gggElcob%?R)EODZIOOU-onoo FA 129150-03080  5S*v2(% FLATE, SHELTER 1 1
3 . 129150-03070  DSUHL D™=y BAFFLE 1 1
D”"’“'“é&ggggigg‘}”'“ 4 26341-000500 042 1A § 50.0 O0-RING 1A S 0
. . . - = B -RING -50. 1
02913003 1200 5 . 26106-080162 YN ALF BX 16 BOLT M 8X 16 PLATED 2 18
. ) . 129150-03090 &-A 1D16X2T PIPE 1 1
7 . 129150-03100  JUFSA(DUL-9% 10000 RETAINER 1 1
8 . 124736-07900  PIPIHhIZN (KTLHAYD) LIFTER, ENGINE 2 1
9 . 26106-080142 YN A~ BX 14 BOLT M 8X 14 PLATED 4 10
10 . 729100-11700 ZUSSNAYRS ASY HEAD ASSY,CYLINDER 1 1
16 .. 121850-11860  ¥-11° 2050 pPT1/4 PLUG PT1/4 2 1
17 . 23871-030000 3v 79%7%pr 3/8 PLUG PT 3/8 3 1
18 .. 27241-220000  JIHRFO BN 22 PLUG 22 3 1
19 .. 27241-400000 A2 30n 40 PLUG 40 2 1
20 .. 129100-11100 ARWINCINT VALVE, INTAKE 3 1
21 . 12910011110 N™MLI™CEXH VALVE, EXHAUST 3 1
22 .. 129795-11120°  ASZhva SPRING, VALVE 6 1
23 .- 129795-11180 4T (ANanvp) RETAINER, SPRING 6 1
24 .. 103338-11190  A“S“2t9IrA COTTER 8 6 1
25 ol 121400-11340  NML7SATLY-iL SEAL, VALVE STEM 3 2
28 .. 22351-060012  A7°Iu7E32 6.0AX 12 SPRING PIN 6X12 2 10
27 .. 129150-11370  #¥970 (Ang, CAP 6 ]
28 .. 26216-060202  AIIEALF 6X 20 STUD M 6X 20 PLATED 6 10
29 .. 26366-060002 YN UETUr 6 NUT M & 6 10
30 - 124460-11340 NMILI“ATLI-IL SEAL, VALVE STEM 3 2
31 . 129155-11241  L¥7F CMP SHAFT ASSY, ROCKER 1 1
32 .. 129150-11290  AaM2 SHAFT, ROCKER ARM 1 1
34 ... 27241-100000 N 3703 10 PLUG 10 2 1
35 .. 129155-11260  ARLAI#S -4 (A SUPPORT, ROCKER ARM 2 1
38 .. 129155-11270  ANFLHe b (8 SUPPORT. ROCKER ARM 2 1
37 .. 129150-11280  A%/05%2%2 SPRING 3 1
38 - 729150-11651 250 1#\"05 w0z ARM, VALVE ROCKER 6 1
40 <-- 129150-11750 39k M8xP1.0 NUT MBXP1.0 6 1
41 ces 129150-11230 PLNPAR (ANARR SCREW, VALVE 6 1
42 : 26226-080182  2TIJSA LE(2D 8X 18 STUD M BX 18 PLATED 3 10
43 . 119625-11870  2°0¥23 (/AL PROTECTOR, NOZILE 3 1
44 . 11962511880  JAMLE~F EAT 3 1
45 . 119625-11900 91 RETAINER 3 1
46 . 26106-080252  YN“A L+  BX 25 BOLT M 8X 25 PLATED 2 10
47 . 26106-080502 YN A“ILF  8X SO BOLT M 8X SO PLATED - ¢ 10
48 . 129150-11300 &Ao" BONNET, CYL., HEAD 1 1
49 . 129150-11310  ne Tl (anzey GASKET, BONNET 1 1
sg . 124160-11360  HY KNOB 3 1
51 : 24311-000120 042 1A P 12.0 0-RING 1A P-12.0 3 10
% 52 . 120130-11860  ANILI“ASTRN(SUC GUIDE, SUC. VALVE 3 10
53 . 129150-11810  NAARIANES GUIDE, EXH.VALVE 3 1 A0
54 . 129150-03730  LAY- TA LEVER (A) i 1
55 . 129150-03740 LA~ (B LEVER (@) 2 1
56 . 129150-03760 1325 CONNECTOR 1 1
57 . 121250-03783  SAYanIon (1u3MY) FITTING 1 1
58 . 129150-03800 9% -} (Posmty SUPPORT, OUTER WIRE 1 1
59 . 129150-03900 ¥ MR SPRING, RETURN 1 1
60 . 22272-000060 FAOE 6 CIRCLIP E- 6 1 10
61 . 22312-030160  ATI%E°L  3X16 FARALLEL PIN 3X16 3 10
62 . 24311-000070 O4-7™ 1A P 7.0 O-RING 1A P~7.0 3 10
63 . 26106-060122 YN AL+ 6X 12 BOLT M 6X 12 PLATED 1 10
------- REMARKS (EMJH) ~—sm oo oo e oo e cmrr e

(1) R39 LTV A FC1IREPATR PART.
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- - YT + -
0% - M7 =k~ F Ciror ) 5. B-PRAI=_h—NF 89-05.01
SUCTION & EXHAUST MANIFOLD ko)t SUCTION & EXHAUST MANIFOLD {8 23TNTE-RSR o
NPC-2175 (C)x (Fi=
OV LAML 0 RELN N e A DESCRIPTION =e=eQ'TY(IAY)-=== [ P/U A R
REF. LEV., PART NO. CAYIBIICYIDICE)CE)
1 . 129122-12100  I=A-WF*(SUC MANITFOLD, SUCTION 1 1
SPEC. CODE 2 . 129150-12110  PKCEI94I=R-iLb%) PACKING 1 1
D29100-12100 3 . 26106-080252 WAV BX 25 BOLT M BX 25 PLATED 4 10
U71350-13100 -
4 B 171350-13100 Ik~ A (EXH, WANITFOLD, EXHAUST 1
D29100-77501 s . 129150-13110 PREToR-RES GASKET, MANIFOLO 1 ]
6 . 194990-22050 47°ATANCY7 8 NUT W/WASHER & 2 1
7 N 26106-080802  YN“A“LF 8X 80 BOLT M 8X 80 PLATED . & 10
6 8 s 26216-080222 9TIIALE  BX 22 STUD M 8X 22 PLATED 4 10
9 . 26216-080802  SID3A“LL BX 80 STUD M BX B0 PLATED 2 10
10 . 129120-77501  IP-t-% WEATER, AIR 1 1
11 : 129150-77510  PK(IP-E-3 GASKET ,AIR_HEATER 1 1
» 12 : 261 4 10

06-080352 YNVELE 88X 35 BOLT M 8X 35 PLATED

<
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6. Hhuv7 b &ERHX Y Vires 6. NLv7 b &EEEHEY 89.05.01
CAMSHAFT & DRIVING GEAR 1E1F02)) CAMSHAFT & DRIVING GEAR (A)=3TH7B-RSR (D)=
NPC-2175 (= {(F)=
ESVED  LAML 0 Ve oane Mey AT DESCRIPTION -==-Q'TY(IAD)~=ea T P/U A R
REF., LEV. PART NO. {AY(BI(CIIDILENLF)
D e e w1} i
SPEC. CODE 3 . 159130-14200  3newk TAPPET 6 1
D29150- 14100
D29100-2510] 4 . 129150-14400 2°UL10URN ROD, PUSH 6 1
N T 5 - 22512-070140 IV -%-  TX14 KEY 7X 14 1 1
& . 129100-25061 D¥IFCPAE"D- SHAFT, IDLE GEAR 1 1
7 . 129150-25101 PV CMP GEAR W/BUSH 1 1
10 - 26106-0B0452 YNTANILE  BX 45 BOLT M BX 45 PLATED 2 10
4

ND&62159



- —lil—
< A = . ~
7 - 77‘/7./*'7'.&63,./ :1r09: 7. 75 7‘;"\'7"&EZ|‘/ 89.05.01
CRANKSHAFT & P1STON 10F02) 1 CRANKSHAFT & PISTON (AI=3TNTB-RSR (D)
NPC-2175 : = (Fia
EENY LAML O DREDNNIANS D A DESCRIPTION —===Q'TY(IAYI==== | P/U A R
REF., LEV. PART NO, (AY(BYICIIDI(EILF)
1L BB gamee amennasn | :
.. - 2. ’
SPEC. CODE U71850-21300 L 0 22351-04D010  APULOMECT 4.0AX 10 SPRING PIN 4X10 1 10
7 ‘ Draio0-21100 Daat0n-24110 5 22512-070140 9194 __7X14 XY 7% 14 1 1
‘ D29100-21200 D29120-23100 7 U7 171340-21650  VIo-u (9%0) PULLEY 1 1
8 129795-21661  ¥opva WASHER 1 1
9 121850-2168 HB (Yo -1)) BOLT 1 1
10 121111-21501 a BOLT 6 1
" . 171350-21590  734A1L CHP FLYWHEEL ASSY 1 1
17 13 .. 124550-21600  Uo7V4%y GEAR, RING 1 1
(2511 15 14 . 129100-01580  A129E°y  BX16 PARALLER PIN BX 16 1 1
23 15 . 129100-22080  toAky Comp ~ PISTON ASSY 3 1
17 ..  729100-22500 E°ARINZT-SET RING SET 3 1
21 . 129150-22300 E°AMSLRS PIN, PISTON 3 1
21 22 . 121100-22200  §-2455° 1P 6 1
22 23 . 729100-22900 E°AMI(UZ2%Ys) 0.25 PISTON,W/RING 0.25 3 1 0
25 .. 729555-22950  E°ARINIDVSETO2S RING SET 025 3 1 Q
% 729150-23700  3oOYES ASSY. ROD ASSY, CONNECTING 3 1
32 . 121550-23200  OUR“ARLE ROLT, ROD 6 2
33 . 729150-23600  ANPUIoN (95 oEey BEARING PIN 3 1
35 129150-23610 A PUSZ*(E85) 0.25U,S BEARING PIN 0.25 3 1@
7 . 129100-23910 L2 ARIESSAAIL BUSH, PISTON PIN 3 1 (3
------- REMARKS {E®0%) =-mm——samrmm s oot crc s n o eemsecasoa—nee
C114-NN-94A% (0,520,251 2°EST A 1 (1)0VER-S1ZE(0.520.25)PART.
PR AN LIS et SN A 1 (2 YUNDER-S1ZE (§.5=0.25) PART .
(21752 S TIAN Y $50. 251N ESTA 1 (3)REPAIR PART.

ND62160



?
LUBRICATING OIL SYSTEM

SPEC. CODED29100-35100
D29150-32100D29100-35200
D29100-34110D29150-39100

=
my
"'z
B

8. LOs x5 u

LUBRICATING OIL SYSTEM

LAYIL 0 DRELNN O
LEV. PART NO.

INEL AT

B)=
(Cr=

DESCRIPTION

129 150 32000
129 32020
264 SD 060252

LOM® 500 U203
PK(LD-P
GhOFIRNLE 6X 25

PUMP ASSY, LUB. -OIL
GASKET
BOLT M 6% 25

129150-35040

1AM
DRI (LR
PK(¥219227N0

DIPSTXCK.LUG OlL
GUIDE, DIPST
GASKET

129150-35091
26106-080352
129150-35101

LO%19219n CMP
YVECLE  8X 35
Fan-oa 2

PIPE, OIL INLET
BOLT M BX 35 PLATED
BRACKET, STRAINER

VNI =00 | V| Na—

PK (LSO Sryp

GASKET
FILTER 9

VLW | NN NV aaa | e
SN

129150-35150 2103 90X80L OX80L
119865~ 35300 LOFIDPUNRD CMP VALVE ASSY,O0lL PRESS
129150-35350 FUR AN lJ’f NuT
24311-000160 oy o™ P 16.0 o- RINO 1A P-16.0 1
26106-080202 7!\“1“!“‘ 8x 20 BOLT M 8X 20 PLATED 1
35 124160-39140  HUFTAILE BOLY, PIPE JOINT
36 124160-39450  2PYATYF 0.5KG $“A"Y S“ITCN; OJL PRESSURE
37 129150-39450 LO-T CMP PIPE, LUB OI)
41 124550-59820  AZVESTANLE B BOLY 8, PIPE JOINT .
42 23414-080000 neUss L 8 GASKEY 8 1
43 23414-100000 Y%L 10 GASKET 10 1

ND62161
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9. CW2x¥5A HETTER 9. CWox54 89-05.01
COOLING WATER SYSTEM 1tiF02)) COOLING WATER SYSTEM :s;:nm-usn :E;;
NPC-2175 (C)m (Fin
SEN LAME 0 ZREDANLINY MEY AT DESCRIPTION ====Q'TY{IRAH)-=== 1 P/U A R
REF ., LEV. PART NO. CAY(BI(CI(DICEIL(F)
SPEC. CODE 1 . 121850-11860  J-N°7°30% pY1/4 PLUG PT1/4 1
D29100-42110 D29100-49210 2 . 129100-42001  CWhe 7% cmp PUMP ASSY,C.WATER 1 }
D29410-42300 029|00~49503 12 .. 23871-030000 ™75 8o%pT  3/8 PLUG PT 378 1 1
7130144400 D29100- 496} 13 . 129100-42020 ~ PK(Cua® 570 GASKET, C.W.PUNP 1 3
14 - 26106-080602  N“A“LE  BX_ 60 BOLT M 8X 60 PLATED 3 10
15 . 124001-42290  VANLE36TLF(2Poa9) V-BELT (A-36) 1 1
16 . 129155-42350 v2°-y (90 V-PULLEY 1 1
17 . 124700-44760  2P7NL-F% 6X310 FAN, COOLING 1 1
18 . 26014-060162  AiLM(E%41"2 ~ 6X 16 BOLT M 6X 16 4 10
19 . 129350-49530  4-EASYMI - COVER, THERMOSTAT 1 1
20 . 129795-49550  PK (Y-FAFUMAN"-) GASKET, UPPER 1 1
21 . 129100-49800  9-TASYHY-A CHP CASE ASSY,THERMOSTAT 1 1
22 .. 124770-11770  H4%T PT1/8 JOINT PT1/8 1 1
24 ot 129100-49820  PK(9-EASI}IR GASKET, COVER 1 1
25 .. 129100-49830  79(9-FARIFY-A COVER, THERMOST.CASE 1 1
26 .. 23871-030000 3FMI°37°PT  3/8 PLUG PT 3/8 1 1
27 .. 26116-060162  ASLF 6X 16 BOLT M 6X 16 PLATED 2 10
28 . 129155-49800  ¥-¥AVb THERMOSTAT L1 1
29 B 129150-49810  N°Uss (Y-EAFYL) GASKET, LOWER 1 1
30 . 129100-49840  PKU9-EASUFY-2 GASKET, CASE 1 1
3 . 26106-080202 - YH“A“Lt 8X 20 BOLT M 8X 20 PLATED 2 10
32 . 26106-080252  WA“A“Lk  8X 25 BOLY M BX 25 PLATED 1 10
i3 . 26106-080502  YN“A“Wrk BX 50 BOLT M B8X 50 PLATED 1 10
3% . 26106-080602  YN“A“ILhb 8X 60 BOLT M 8X 60 PLATED 1 10
35 . 129100-49050  CW-T (4o A PIPE, .C.W.BY-PASS 1 1
38 . 23000-016000  A-AZYYD° 18 CLAMP 16 2 1
37 . 121450-42450  2°57° M6 FLUG 1 1
38 . 121250-44901  9-FA{YF(110°C SWITCH, THERMO(110°C 1 1
39 . 124465-44950  Ne9%414 GASKET 16 1 1
40 . 124465-44950  NeUe316 GASKET 16 1 1

ND62162



DIJE l"‘le?‘f ke
26716-060002 I

NUT M 6

-

. 43400-500490  D-WIIVP-(16)

QO O] OO
@~ VP N

SEAL WASHER 16

-

10 fg Qi N ue in 10. F.O . s, 8-
1ra2) . FUEL OlL INJECTION PUMP (A)=STN7B-RSR (D)=
WPC-2175 )= (Fra
) RN LANL 0 ZRESNNLINY TEs AT DESCRIPTION —==-Q'TY(IAY)e=ac 1 P/UA R
REF . LEV. PART NO, CAY(B)(CI(DICEY(F)
SPEC'CODE 1 729112-513
29150-2 . -51360  FO7IUPAS L7 ASY FUEL INJECT.PUMP ASS 1 [
ng,oﬂﬁffgg 3 L. 119810-51040 L0 CAMSHAFT 1 P
. . - ) L . 1
D29100-52100 4 129155-51050  SIL"Doy (ABAk BALL BEARING, THRUST 1
S .. 129155-51060  A“PU-74YI RETAINER 1 1
) &€ .. 122710-51090 NoYNUR ¥ 1 1
7 .. 129400-51100 P 3iMv CHP PLUNGER W/BARREL 3 1
QED 10 . 129155-51140 O OWLARDNENA PIN. BARREL LOCKING 3
43 5632 e 11 Tl 1T4307-31170  finEor A2ty RETAI 3 i
\\\*~_}636 27 12 . 129155-51180  2° o™ W\“32nM2 SPR]NG snoE.PLuuGER 3 1
42— ’/}:)__29 13 .. 124950-51190 e ammpAzeno SPRING, PLUNGER 3 1
A 1% Il 129155-51200 [ TAPPET ASSY. 3 1
j 9130 e . IBENEE Fsttaver BOLT, ADJUSTING 3 1
. 17 ... 711100-51540 ©0-3 ¢ ROLLER ASSY 3
?) n 2 20 (7088530330 Edaninrg-s PIN, ROLLER 3 ]
40 13 Eg 21 ST 129155-51270 SASURIOIMNA LOCKING, TAPPET 3 1
3 a B 3 BRI N o wser, oeiv. 3 :
.l - RSN . DELIV.
33 12 26 12915551320 IR (TNIARGNRLIN SPRING,DELY. VALVE 3 }
16—@ @— 27 .. 129155-51340  M2AAYT VALVE GUARD, DELY. 3 1
@-47 28 .1 124550-51350 IR TR (TVUARN GASKET, F.I.P.DELIVE 3 5
114120, -7 29 11 124350-31370  OuIOR (3niAv 0-RING 3 5
T ow, 5 & BRIl BoaT mma 1
39 (?9 7 2o IEIEENS BNE LOCKING (B} 2 i
46 38 22 52 2291 33 129155-51400  I™oL0% DEFLECTOR 1 1
3 I 129155-51410  FARSLMOTNIUIS CHECK BOLT,DEFLECTOR 1| 1
Fy 35 L 12913351420 2% 8™ PLUG 1 1
36 .. 129155-51450  FAOC(O 4L CHP ADJ. PACKING COMP. 1 ]
37 .. 129155-51500  JohO-L9Y7 CONTROL RACK 1 1
38 . 129155-51521  7%um1 (899 BUSH, RACK 1 1
39 . 129155-51530  hoye (97anase SPACER, AUX. SPRING 1 1
40 Il 129155-51540  RAD(CARE CIRCLIP 1 1
41 : 129155-51550  JFo-It°=1> (8 CONTROL PINION (B) 3 1
2 . 122117-31560  bA3y™ (FORY oz SCREW, PINION 3 1
3 174307-51560 PINION 3 1
PN 125195-313%0  5o35%cam PLUG, RACK i 1
45 129155-51580  QUo™ 0-RING 1 1
46 .. 129155-51591  SUTRIManta SPRING, RACK 1 1
47 1. 12915551600 F3SeTuL CMP SHIM COMP. 3 1
48 129155-51700 Y375 (Az31 COVER 1 1
P B 129155-51710  PK_ (Ku5717% GASKET, LOWER COVER 1 1
50 .. 129155-51750 Y279 (A3 SIDE COVER, BODY 1 1
51 .. 129155-51760  PX (K 81Y778 GASKET, SIDE COVER 1 1
52 .. 129155-51790  3903PNINA LOCKING, RACK 1 1
53 T 129158-51910 ATNND (R LABEL 1 1
3¢ <. 123135-51930  nyte Te3.25 SPACER 1 1
55 L. 129155-51940 po9~ T SPACER 1 9
38 i 282132030000 MRaweaeas SPRING WASHER S 2 10
87 .- 22217-000000 padennd 6 SPRING WASHER 6 2 10
58 .. 22351-0500 AZoUz7wEe3 3.0AX 10 SPRING PIN 5X10 2 10
59 £5301-06303%  A%rizoete BALL BEARING 1 1
80 .. 24341-000160  0Wso™ 1A § 16,0 Q-RING 1A $-16.0 1 10
11 26022-050102  $ARIAUN(nRasx10 SCREW M SX 10 8 1
I 26022-060162 NI (N%36X16 SCREW M 6X 16 4 10
-+ 26116-050302  Ab sX 30 BOLT M 5X 30 PLATED 2 10
Il 129155-51020 STUD 2 i
2 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
$ }
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1

. 129155-52050 1o %5 (MDY PACKING
: 129100-52100 2-F°P PUMP ASSY, FUEL FEED
70 .. 129158-52020 ¥{¥73L D IAPHRAGH
72 .1 129188-52060  An® COVER
73 129158-52070 Mo GASKET
74 ..  129158-52080 Z0AAZY1% SCREW
N 75 .1 129158-52090  #¥u7e AP
e From A 76 11 129158-5216D  ATSuuot SPRING
77 - 129158-52250 S\t TAPPET
78 .1 129158-52260  AZe oM SPRING
79 11 129158-52270 bSu(3AeUr PIN

®%x CONTINUE (UU™2) ax

ND62163



F.O,m87 - ‘ e 10. F.O.mgsts 7 #9.05.01
FUEL OIL INJECTION PUMP ©aren FUEL OIL INJECTION PUMP (Ar3tTe-RsR (02
NPC-2175 : C)= {Fi=

SPEC. CODE 3G LAY 0 DNELNNLINe 7"ty At DESCRIPTION —==-Q'TY(IAY)~==u T P/U A R
D29150-25200° REF. LEV. PART NO. (AY(BI(CI(DICEI(F)
D29100-51100 - 80 .. 129158-52350 LN (79 31z-o% LEVER 1 1
D29100-52100 81 . 129158-53380 05 LSP(337Zuovun*  SPRING 1 1
82 .. 129158-52370 25 (2e 520 Unm PIN 1 1
83 .- 129158-52380  QU7™ (70 31ZL7%LN™  O-RING 1 1
84 : 129150-25900  #%F (Fi-P GEAR, FUEL INJ. PUMP 1 1
85 . 22217-120000 N3 H%3 12 SPRING WASHER 12 1 10
86 N 26716-120002 39+ 12 NUT M2 1 10
©
ayin
WEDFROM A I TR N\ \— " REMARKS (EMJ%) —mmmmmmmmmmmee e B L LR LR PR
C1IZINO.1 FODLE I ASYD) 1{1)GOVERNOR ASSY(FIG13)IS INCORPRAD
Qe R EAE A e ral e LIN THISTFUEL INJECTION PUMP ASSY.
1 (REF.NO.

NO62163



b LpE T
FUEL OIL INJECTION DEVICE

SPEC. CODE
D29102-53100
D29100-59110

B
m
mz
.

F Omigi =
FUEL O1L"1

U AT

~
N | R

;023&?\“3 ASSY
FIRIR My

/z“umugr- cHpP

NN =] N

FO-T(220r CHP

e | bt | Dta]| | o
Ce[ 00| &ran! 20| 20O

| o

FO-T(2u5r CHP
FO-T(335r CHP

1
2
5
6
3 1 SP.LANL
10 1 oL CMP
17 14250-53130 SP.u-p
18 14250-53210 2 S ZANMAF RN
19 14250-53140  Apr¥7°30 -}
20 29150-59120 FURNA (D290 CHP RETAINER, INJ. PIPE
23 g 80-59130 471 _HBLX12 X
2
2

NJECTION DEVICE

TYORD) ===~ 1 P/U A
(AY(BIICITDICEILF)

NOZZILE ASSY.F.1

BOLT M
PIPE, FUEL INJECTION

FUEL INJECTION
PIPE, FUEL INJECTION

Dd P | OV W W
| dma] dae) aaa| aaa



- 3 12. F.O.., ,ny 89.05.01
E

F.O..~ 3
FUEL O1L CIN ylrozn) FUEL OIL LIN (AesTNTB-RSR (D)=

------ +
NPC-2175 ()= (Fim
:ru V\“n. o 7“(:_»\“ bl IED AT DESCRIPTION ====Q'TY(IAP)I-~-- | P/U A R
SPEG. CODE EF. EV. ART NO., (A)(a)(c)(b)(E)(F)
D29100-55112 1 . 129100-55621  FO2{ILZ CMP STRAINER Assv, FUEL 1 1
D29100-59211 2 .. 104200-55321  F-penpom VALVE., TAP 1 1
029100-59302 3 .- 104200-55330 AP uzo%(P-pe W™ SPRING 1 1
4 . 129100-55650  FOQL4ILALM DYIL292  ELEMENT, FUEL OIL 1 1
6 - 129100-55670 LN -~ LEVE 1 1
7 129100-55680  234nvDe CUP, STRAINER 1 1
8 .- 129100-55690  Y¥-—22%yyow RING, RETAINING 1 1
9 - 129100-55700 A0y SPRING 1 1
10 . 104200-55750  FANIILM L(FOIUVINIM™L SCREW 1 1
11 . 24311-000160 QY™ 1A P 16.0 0D-RING M P~ 15.0 1 10
12 . 24311-240100  0UZ2™ 1A P 10A 0=RING P-10A 1 10
13 . 24321-000650 0Y9* 1A G 65.0 0-RING 1A 6-865.0 1 10
14 . 124066-59100  R-AZYY2° (M 8 CLAMP, PIPE 1 1
15 . 129150-59580  #$7° (FO-TEMY AP 1 1
16 . 26014-080702  AMILM(ES+N“F) M 8X 70 BOLT W/WASHER MBX 70 1 10
17 . 103854-39140  ALVANTANILE BOLT, PIPE JOINT ~ 1 2
18 . 101304-59020  AZVE“T(HR2F 12 JOINT 12, PIPE 1 1
19 . 124766-59050  M-AZY92° (L 12 CLAMP 3 2 H
20 - 104200-59170  N*U$ (A GASKET 12 2 H
21 . 129555+59510  FO-T 013/7 S*L180 PIPE, FUEL 1 1
22 . 129255-59580  FOnz PIPE 1 1
23 R 23000-013000 K-A2Y97° 13 CLAMP 13 2 1
24 . 124766-59050  K-A2YU20 (L 12 CLAMP 12 2 H
25 . 124066~59100  K-AZ2U%2° (3L 8 CLAMP, PIPE 7 1
26 - 121250-59550  FO-T(D8XL120 PIPE, FUEL OIL 2 1
27 . 119840-59560  FO~T €pn% PIPE, FUEL RETURN 1 1
28 . 119840-59570  wi“% JOINT 1 1
29 R 12915059580 nnﬂro TEMY cAp 1 1
30 . 129255-59580  FOhZ PIPE 1 1
31 . 129100-59951  FIYZ ™I CMP VALVE ASSY,CHECK 1 1
39 . 23414-120000 NOYEL(N 12 PACKING 12 2 10

3139 28 39

NO62165



I, H < F
GOVERNOR
SPEC. CODE
D29112-61219
ieo 82 67 5
30 70 »
7 74
&) 7
2
) 0\
r“’ 1 43,1 76
83 ~L )
6
? i ~
&9 878687 31 84
: 20
24
23 64
LENRYAPL
ENBOSSED MARK
8.9.10
11112.13.14

24311-000080

oUx?2" 1A P 8.0

6 10
O~RING 1A P-B.D

-

26022-050102
26106-060202
26757-060002

NI (NN ASX10
YN 6X 20
FATIE 6

SCREW M SX 10
BOLT M 6X 20 PLATED
LOCK NUT M 6 PLATED

—-——

26776-120002
43400-500450

FATYECK) 12
-0 12

-

LOCK NUT M12 PLATED
SEAL WASHER 12

13. #H »x< # #9.05.01

(A)=3TN7B-RSR )

GOVERNOR re w®

(Cl= (Fim

e 0 “ELvoang e A SCRIPTION =Ty Lt
FAE’T .'10. - vE ! 10 (A)(B)(c)?g?(e)(r‘)l A

1 129155-51280 0 o™ (56 0-RING 2 1
3 129155-61011 AN ry-a GOVERNOR CASE 1 1
4 129155-61050 NOOFs (AN TY-R GASKET, CASE 1 1
5 129155-61060 " ry-ao9 COVER, GOVERNOR CASE 1 1
6 129155~61070 NUES (5-A0% GASKET, CASE COVER 1 1
7 129155-61090 ROILE T -A0e BOLT, COVER 1 1
8 129155-61120 N2 L=30(3-2 0 LINK L=*30(MARK O 1 1
9 129155-61130 N2 L=31(3-2 1 LINK Lx39(MARK 1 1 1
10 129155-61140 N2 L=32(3-2 2 LINK L=32(MARK 2 1 1
11 129155-61150 N2 Lx33(3-0 3 LINK L=33(MARK 3 1 1
12 129155-61160 N2 L2363~ & LINK L=34(MARK & 1 1
13 129155-61170 o2 L=28(3-2 8 LINK L=2B(MARK 8 1 1
14 129155-61180 N2 L=29(3-2 9 LINK LE29(MARK 9 1 1
15 129155-61201 BYINTOITE CHP WEIGHT ASSY, 60V, 1 1
19 129155-61341 A% SLEEVE 1 1
20 129100-61400 AVEO-LLAN L ICHP SHAFT ASSY,CONTROL 1 1
23 129255-61410 ATYR (IM0-ILN" - 1 1
24 129255-61420 FRUSP (DS MO- LN - SPRING 1 1
25 129155-61430 NN CISRO-BUN® Y2 SPACER. SHAFT 1 1
29 129100-61440 e LEVER, CONTROL 1 1
30 129155-61450 pinh 0 ST AT o N B0LT, REVOL., LIMIT 1 1
31 129255-61450 FOYzs CHP LIMITTER, FUEL 1 1
37 129155-61460 PA LB kWL BOLT, IDLE LIMIT 1 1
38 129155-61480 NI COMP SPACER COMP 2 1
43 129155-61490 AN ILNN LN GOVERNOR LEVER SHAFT 1 1
L4 129500-61500 A ANTLNIN - CMP LEVER ASSY.GOVERNOR 1 1
58 129155-61530 a3 § BUSH 2 1
62 129155-61540 v SHIFTER 1 1
63 129100-61650 FOYNY3on=ax SPRING, FUEL CONTROL 1 1
64 171353-61710 NENNIATO Yo SPRING, GOVERNOR 1 1
65 129255-61802 APUI° LN~ LEVER,STOP 1 1
66 129155-61810 EO (ARYIO LN - PEIN, STOP LEVER 1 1
67 129100-61820 EERLANR RO SPRING,STOP RETURN 1 1
68 129155-61830 0Y9™ 1810 O-RING S$10 1 1
69 129100-61930 22019k CAP NUT 1 1
70 129155-61950 9UE BOIVT BOLT, WASHER BASED 1 1
71 124550-66370 PATUN & (UUNPT LOCK NUT M & 1 1
72 22117-040000 YNANAIM 4 WASHER 4 1 10
3 22190~-100000 LTI (VU 10 SEAL WASHER 10 1 10
74 22217-050000 nmaynphx s SPRING WASHER 5 1 10
75 22272-000040 FADE 4 CIRCLIP E~- 4 1 10
76 22272-000060 HAJE 6 CIRCLIP E- & 2 10
7 22287-120000 A-N° -QU29v 2 12 WASHER 12 1 10
78 22351-030016 AR usavtey 3.0AX 16 SPRING PIN 3x16 1 10
79 22360-040000 ATV 4 SNAP PIN &4 2 10
80 23414-050000 N°YEL(/ S5 PACKING S 1 10
81 23887-100002 6N27° 5% 10 PLU 1 1
82 1 0
83 3 1
84 6 0
85 1 0
86 2 0
87 2 5

NO62166




14. HBOFLER HET T 14. HPOEILEE 89.05.01
ENGINE STOP DEVICE 1earo2) ENGINE STOP DEVICE (A)e3TH7B-RSR  (D)x
______ {E
NPC-2175 e Frs
EZVL LAY O 2MNEontuone e AT DESCRIPTION ===e@Q'TY(IADI-~-- 1 P/UA R
REF. LEV, PART NO. CAYIBI(CH(DIC(EY(F)
1 . 129107-66791  ALYI°E-3 _CHP MOTOR ASSY, STOP 1 1
SPEC. CODE 3 12910766830 ATONSTN ALY - SPRING,STOP MOTOR 1 1
D25107-66500 4 129566-66880 ATV NIO™ RING, SNAP 1 1
5 129566-66890 i d WASHER 1 1
& 12910766810  2°3y9F ACAMII*¥-83  BRACKET A,STP.MOTOR 1 1
7 129107-66820 *3yUr BAMIIOE- BRACKET B,STP.MOTOR 1 1
8 22117-080000  4*H*2(27 8 WASHER 8 1 10
9 A 22360-080000 A197°LSS 8 SNAP PIN 8 1 10
10 N 26106-080122 I A™ILE BX 12 BOLT M BX 12 PLATED 2 10
11 . 26106-080122  JN“A“WF BX 12 BOLT M 8X 12 PLATED 2 10
12 . 26116-050102 ALk $X 10 BOLT M 5X 10 PLATED 3 10

ND62167



. _a

15. ~FA Y- T ie02 1 15. A9=T1>7%—% 09-05.0
STARTING MOTOR VOIFD2) STARTING MOTOR (A)=STN7B-RSR (D)=
""" (¢ 31 fix
NPC-217S Cm (Fim
ENY . LAML 0 VLNt MED A1 DESCRIPTI ~—==Q'TY( Vmomm
REF, LEvV. PA#T #0. o ! ow (A)(a)(c)?é?(s)(r)! PrUA R
1 . 171008-77010 BULE-F ($114-2576) STARTER ($114- G) 1
SPEC. CODE 2 .. 171008-77400  PIF1P u9% ARMATURE ASSY 7 1 “l
D29100-77100 3 .-u 171008-77410 ARPULIN Y)Y BEARING(1) 1 1
4 “ra 171008~77420 ARPYLIH(2) BEARING(2) 1 1
5 -n 171008-77430 3-7 ASY YOKE ASSY 1 1
& .. 171008-77440 21-LE¥DTIL ASY COIL ASSY,FIELD 1 1
7 --vs 171008-77450 2 -LIAPLYLR2YLS SCREW,POLE CORE 4 1
8 «ses  171008-77460 5D t4) RUSH (+)} 2 1
9 .- 171008-77470 N5 KL - uoE HOLDER ASSY,BRUSH 1 1
10 bee 1721008-77480 %3y (-) BRUSH (~) 2 1
1 “ee 171008-77490 AR20UD%, I3y SPRING,BRUSH 4 1
12 .- 171008-77500 20I7R REAR COVER 1 1
13 . 171008-77510 ANPy-X CASE,GEAR 1 1
14 - 171008-77520 LA- DL 0% HOUSING, CENTER 1 1
15 . 171008-77530 ATIF (I 2390 SWITCH, MAGNETIC 1 1
16 ve 171008-77540 unh - 9% LEVER SET.SHIFT 1 1
17 “ea 171008-77550 L2rune LEVER SHIFT 1 1
18 “es 171008-77560 F-LATRAD Yo% SPRING 1 1
19 .. 171008-77570 me=- evr COVER SET,DUST 1 1
20 “es 171008-7758Q SUARDNN - (A COVER (A,DUST 1 1
21 e 171008-77590 ArANN-t8 COVER (B,DUST 1 1
22 een 171008-77600 SAPNIN-(C COVER (C,DUSY 1 1
23 e 171008-77610 SYARNIN - (D COVER (D,DUST 1 1
24 “ea 171008-77620 SNARANR-CE COVER (E,DUST 1 1
25 “es 171008-77630 SNADHN-(F COVER (F,DUST 1 1
26 .e 171008-77640 AlL-HV I B0OLT, THROUGH 2 1
27 - 171008-77650 teza, vos PINION ASSY 1 1
28 “ea 171008-77660 [t i 1 SHAFT,PINION 1 1
29 “ee 171008-77670 ARINO -pYp STOPPER SET,PINION 1 1
30 sess  171008-77680 Atune - STOPPER-PINION 1 1
31 csas  171008-77690 VPIHYR-LAT N SPRING 1 1
32 «++s 171008-77700 29)e CLIP,PINION STOPPER 1 1
33 ‘e 171008-77720 259F 2% CLUTCH ASSY 1 1
34 «aes  171008-77730 ANPYLIW BALL BEARING (3) 1 1
35 --vs 171008-77740 ANPY N BALL BEARING (4) 1 1
36 .. 171008-77750 S-ZTHNN - COVER,M TERMINAL 1 1
37 26106-060322  UN“A“LF 6% 32 BOLT M 6X 32 PLATED 2 10
38 26106~060402 YNCANLE  6X 40 BOLY M 6X 40 PLATED 3 10
39 26116~120252 ARE 12X 25 BOLT Mi2x 25 PLATED‘ 2 10

ND62168



SPEC. CODE

D29131-77200
D29410-77300

————— * N
1 1603 1 16. Pz —% 89.05.01
1C1F02) GENERATOR (AYR3TN7B-RSR  (D)a
rm——— (A)e (E)n
NPC-2175 (C)m (F)w
ESNY AL 0 DOESMIan e A1 DESCRIPTION cee@'TY(IA) e 1 PIU A R
REF. LEV. PART NO. CAY(BYICI(DICE) (F)
1. 121450-01570  STIZALE STUD 1 1
z . 139180-77202 " GENERATOR 1 1
3 L. xMz219230000°0 A2 usoegmne- SPRING WASHER 1 1
4 .. xm3z9830000  A3- COLLAR 1 7
s I XMB&0250000  C57%p%2 10 WASHER 10 1 1
PO ¥M863720000  FUb NUT 1 1
7 .. 129150-77210 2°L-F CMP PLATE ASSY 1 1
8  l. xM06O00DDOO 23570 CLAMP 1 1
® 111 XMDB1780000  A¥-H CMP STATOR 1 i
10 ... XM178780000  HY®5- COUPLER 1 7
12 111 XYSPS400BOO  dabe SCREW 1 1
18 111 xvsPSi0e400  3%oM SCREW 2 1
15 .. 129150-77230  73(A{-I CWP FLYWHEEL ASSY 7 1
22 26366-100002 Y2439+ 10 NUT M10 1 10
F3 S 125410-77330  PUMPAR(VASRE ADJUSTER 1 i
264 . 26014-080252  APLF(E3+"2  BX 25 BOLT M 8X 25 1 10

ND62169



ez [=] D + = =
17. B @ & 1604 17. B # & £9.05.01
SET PART 1GiFo2) s SET PART (AI=ZTH7B=RSR (D)=
G 4 gr= (E)m
NPC-2175 (Cr= (Fl=
SPEC, CODE 5 VN I A el | e R MED AT DESCRIPTION =@ TY (AR === | P/U A R
Di9842-93130 REF. LEV. PART NO. CAYIRIICIIDILEN(E)

1 . 124701-11910  BUAYYUR(99L2% GASKET, SILENCER 2 2
2 . 124768-12500  IPZY-7F CLEANER, AIR 1 1
3 .. 12475612510  ILADE ELEMENT, AIR CLEANER 1 1
4 .o 124676812520 A LOE CASE 1 1
s . 124768-12530 S RAHW PAN. DUCT 1 1
& . 124768-12540  nvwon 5oz BAFFLE COMPL. 1 1
7 .. 121120-12560 22 TYh WING BOLY 1 1
8 .. 121120-12570  ©-iovdd WASHER 1 1
9 . 121252-12550 #2-#10¥3902 EXTENSION 1 1
10 . 119865-12600  IP2Y-TN P CHP STAY 1 1
14 . 119842-13500  Y1LoY SILENCER 1 9
15 N 124450-64510 972950028 SUB~TANK ASSY 1 1
i7 . 124450~464530 YIS ROABEPYTS CAP 1 ]
18 . 124450-4456 N8 A4y CLAMP 1 1
19 .. 23061-070230  ERziC17e TX 230 PIPE 7X 230 1 1
20 . 1713460-44510  Suhx-2 RADIATOR ] ]
21 . 12368244210  APY §vue CAP 1 1
22 . 1214670-44540 ATAODCEREL LABEL, SUB-TANK 1 1
23 . 124450-44550  9INSLTRYUENN R CLAMP , RESERVOIR TANK 1 ]
24 N 121256~44600  PVSHUR4INEL2) BRACKET, SUB-TANK 1 ]
25 . 171301-49070 Cw-T (A PIPE (A), C. WATER 1 1
26 . 171301-49020  CW-T (B PIPE (B), C. WATER 1 1
27 . 129150-492100  9o8°22Y7 CHMP COCK ASSY 1 1
28 o 129150-49080  FRLzdwo DRAIN COCK 1 1
31 .. 129150-49090  Yuk® 20UIRIAT BODY, COCK 1 1
32 . 119242-55100  FOSuP Chp TANK ASSY 1 1
34 . 10530255040  SuZPENINFIRCIP B4\ COVER 1 1
35 . 10150455051  NeU$s (4pyDe GASKET 1 2
36 .. 104200-55080 P LzP® 50" PLUG i 1
37 .e 101504-55101  FO2LR(qysvg§ STRATMER, FUEL INLET 1 1
38 . 10385455220  A9X AT CLAMP 2 1
3% .. 23061-050210  E*zuneyre 5X 210 PIPE  SX 210 1 1
40 .. 236414-120016  NeUE I3 12 PACKING 12 1 10
41 . 129335-55700  94-SLN°L-% CHMP SEPARATOR, WATER K] [l
42 .e 104200-55321  F-n@ntaon VALVE, TAPER 1 1
43 ee 104200-55330  ADP YLON (F-® (VRO SPRING 1 1
44 .. 104200-55341  NLENLFOQU2 HANDLE, COCK 1 1
45 .u 1240646-55510  #41 (FOIL% BOWL, FUEL STRAINER 1 1
a& . 102103-55520 042" (f1 0-RING 1 1
47 . 110250-55610  YF-Zuavyuo RETAINER, BOWL 1 1
48 .. 121257-55720 A ULIN(ADY-L SPRING 1 1
49 .. 121257-55731  J0-F FLOAT 1 1
51 .. 101720-55750  &H27° 57" 6(IP-Re PLUG 2 1
52 .e 104200~55750  FANDRLY 4 (FOIUINLE*R SCREW 1 1
53 . 171081-55910 A2y~ (1004922 SCREEN 1 1
54 .- 23418-060000 YR 6 GASKET &, WYLON 2 10
55 . 24311-240100  04ZP% 1A P 10DA O-RING 1A P-10A i) 10
586 . 129150-77710  ALIPYEUR(20A) CURRENT LIMITER(20AY 1 1
S7 . 128300~77920 843~ a-20 50" TIMER % 1
58 . 124770-91040  NOTOUESZ)® (12Vv3.4W)  LAMP, PILOT 1 1
59 .. 46150-001110  Fo24219012v3WIVAUrSE  BULB (12v-3W) 1 1
60 . 171001-93100  299% CHP TOOL SET ] 1
&1 . 1046200-92350  FOSIAS - (9UNTSS DRIVER, SCREW 1 1
62 .e 104200-92600 399V IJ/E B8OX, TOOL 9 1
63 - 28110-100120  Aney 10X12 WRENCH 10X12 1 1
64 . 28110-140170  Ane? 14X17 WREHCH 16X17 [ 1
&5 .o 28110-190220  Ane¥ 19x22 WRENCH 19X22 1 1
.1 . 28210-000140 PB4 OIL FEEDER 1 1
67 . 23000-013000  ®-2A29u7® 13 CLAMP 13 10 1
68 . 23000-060000 BADGYPR 60 CLAMP &0 2 1
69 . 23010-038000  ®-ANMuE* 38 CLAMP 38 & 1
70 12476649160 K=/ 47 (R T, SMEO 12, K Z430)
71 121256-59571 N 47" (N9 7.5, A8 ¢ 13, & X2540)

HOs2170
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